
POS BIB CHIP APELLIDO Y NOMBRE AGE GROUP CLUB  FINISH

1 58 ER00058 MARÍA LAURA GARCETE F35 LaMAM 01:04:13

2 57 ER00057 PATRICIA FLORES F35 LaMAM 01:14:26

3 29 ER00029 ALEJANDRA LAURA RIOS F35 A.M.G.R. 01:20:22

POS BIB CHIP APELLIDO Y NOMBRE AGE GROUP CLUB  FINISH

1 13 ER00013 MARÍA SOLEDAD ACUÑA F40 Circ de Atle Veteranos de TANDIL 01:09:05

2 42 ER00042 REBECA CHOQUE F40 C.A.D.A.V. 01:20:37

3 44 ER00044 PATRICIA CENDRA F40 A.M.G.R. 01:23:55

POS BIB CHIP APELLIDO Y NOMBRE AGE GROUP CLUB  FINISH

1 34 ER00034 MIRIAM ELIZABETH LUQUE F45 FCMAX 01:08:37

2 59 ER00059 MARITZA ANGÉLICA URUZULA  F45 Asoc Máster Atlet ROSARIO 01:10:30

3 60 ER00060 SOLEDAD FERNANDEZ F45 C.A.V. PLATENSE 01:15:05

4 49 ER00049 CARITO PEREZ VARGAS F45 A.M.G.R. 01:16:18

5 16 ER00016 ROXANA BARRIOS F45 A.M.G.R. 01:25:43

POS BIB CHIP APELLIDO Y NOMBRE AGE GROUP CLUB  FINISH

1 12 ER00012 GABRIELA TOLEDO F50 JUJUY 01:13:30

2 65 ER00065 GLADYS GIMENEZ F50 A.M.G.R. 01:17:55

3 14 ER00014 GRACIELA QUIROGA F50 Circ de Atle Veteranos de TANDIL 01:25:11

4 51 ER00051 ADOLFINA CARDOZO F50 LaMAM 01:26:06

5 61 ER00061 JUANA MARISA MIÑO F50 Asoc Máster Atlet ROSARIO 01:32:50

POS BIB CHIP APELLIDO Y NOMBRE AGE GROUP CLUB  FINISH

1 36 ER00036 MARÍA VERÓNICA LUQUE F55 FCMAX 01:05:13

2 62 ER00062 ELBA ADRIANA SUAREZ F55 Agrup Atle ARRECIFES 01:14:55

3 52 ER00052 MARÍA DEL CARMEN ALEGRE F55 LaMAM 01:34:34

54 ER00054 SUSANA TAVOLONI F55 A.P.A.V. DSQ

POS BIB CHIP APELLIDO Y NOMBRE AGE GROUP CLUB  FINISH

1 56 ER00056 GLADYS MOREIRA F60 A.M.G.R. 01:41:46

POS BIB CHIP APELLIDO Y NOMBRE AGE GROUP CLUB  FINISH

1 15 ER00015 EMMA LANGE F65 ATLAM (T. Lauquen) 01:27:56

POS BIB CHIP APELLIDO Y NOMBRE AGE GROUP CLUB  FINISH

1 23 ER00023 VALDEZ, ROCIO FU - 01:35:04

2 31 ER00031 EMMA OVRYCKI FU - #N/A

POS BIB CHIP APELLIDO Y NOMBRE AGE GROUP CLUB  FINISH

1 269 ER00269 NICOLAS BRANCHINI M30 LA TRIBU Atlletismo 01:06:42

2 226 ER00226 JUAN IGNACIO REGO M30 A.M.G.R. 01:16:59

POS BIB CHIP APELLIDO Y NOMBRE AGE GROUP CLUB  FINISH

1 228 ER00228 LEANDRO DAVID PENAS-SUAREZ M35 Agrup Atle ARRECIFES 00:55:53

2 229 ER00229 DIEGO TOMAS PERUGINI M35 Asoc Máster Atlet ROSARIO 00:59:41

3 262 ER00262 NICOLAS MATIAS MARTINEZ M35 G.A.M.I.N. 01:05:48

4 240 ER00240 EMANUEL GERARDO ORTIZ M35 C.A.D.A.V. 01:07:50

POS BIB CHIP APELLIDO Y NOMBRE AGE GROUP CLUB  FINISH

1 274 ER00274 DIEGO CORIA M40 FCMAX 00:53:23

2 203 ER00203 JOSÉ DANIEL MENDEZ M40 C.A.D.A.V. 00:55:20

3 258 ER00258 MARCELO DEMARCO M40 G.A.M.I.N. 00:58:45

4 289 ER00289 LEONARDO ALVAREZ M40 JUJUY 01:00:12

5 230 ER00230 RICARDO DAVID SUAREZ M40 LaMAM 01:04:43

6 296 ER00296 JOSE RICARDO MENDEZ M40 C.A.D.A.V. 01:09:04

7 266 ER00266 NESTOR SEBASTIAN REYES ALVAREZ M40 G.A.M.I.N. 01:12:44

8 268 ER00268 ANIBAL COMPARATO M40 A.M.G.R. 01:13:29

POS BIB CHIP APELLIDO Y NOMBRE AGE GROUP CLUB  FINISH

1 216 ER00216 MAXIMILIANO ANTONIO SALINAS HIDALGO M45 LA TRIBU Atlletismo 00:56:57

2 231 ER00231 MARCELO TEOLINO ALBINO HERBEL M45 Agrup Atle ARRECIFES 01:00:48

15 K - Categorías



3 232 ER00232 EDUARDO MOREIRA M45 A.M.G.R. 01:11:52

4 290 ER00290 JOSE CASTRO M45 CAMBA 01:14:57

POS BIB CHIP APELLIDO Y NOMBRE AGE GROUP CLUB  FINISH

1 257 ER00257 JUAN CASTRO M50 G.A.M.I.N. 00:53:58

2 310 ER00290 JOSÉ JAVIER CASTRO M50 Agrup Atle ARRECIFES 00:57:58

3 234 ER00234 LUCIANO IGNACIO MARINO M50 Asoc Máster Atlet ROSARIO 01:00:14

4 277 ER00277 FABIO GODOY M50 FCMAX 01:02:31

5 244 ER00244 LEANDRO WUNSCH M50 C.A.D.A.V. 01:03:51

6 236 ER00236 ADOLFO PENCIERI M50 A.M.G.R. 01:09:54

POS BIB CHIP APELLIDO Y NOMBRE AGE GROUP CLUB  FINISH

1 239 ER00239 RAUL ANTONIO MORE M55 C.A.D.A.V. 00:55:36

2 287 ER00287 COTRON VICTOR ALFREDO M55 Circ de Atle Veteranos de TANDIL 00:57:46

3 275 ER00275 SERGIO RODRIGUEZ M55 A.M.G.R. 01:05:09

4 251 ER00251 JORGE OSVALDO NIEVA M55 A.A.M.P.A. (Punta Alta) 01:07:15

5 295 ER00295 MARCELO  BENITO BARBERO M55 C.A.D.A.V. 01:09:21

6 303 ER00303 OSCAR MOYANO M55 A.M.G.R. 01:12:47

7 267 ER00267 JUAN CARLOS SILVA M55 G.A.M.I.N. 01:13:19

8 249 ER00249 MIGUEL ÁNGEL VERA M55 A.M.G.R. 01:17:06

9 300 ER00300 GABRIEL GONZALEZ MARTO M55 C.A.D.A.V. 01:19:48

10 265 ER00265 ANDRES MALDONADO M55 G.A.M.I.N. 01:24:09

11 311 ER00311 JORGE LUIS ROMERO M55 CAMBA 01:49:27

POS BIB CHIP APELLIDO Y NOMBRE AGE GROUP CLUB  FINISH

1 242 ER00242 PABLO CATALANO M60 C.A.D.A.V. 01:06:53

2 271 ER00271 ALFREDO BOUVET M60 A.M.A.E. ENTRE RIOS 01:11:25

3 306 ER00306 OCTAVIO SOSA M60 A.M.G.R. 01:12:09

POS BIB CHIP APELLIDO Y NOMBRE AGE GROUP CLUB  FINISH

1 308 ER00308 HUGO GONZALEZ M65 A.M.O. 01:04:27

2 256 ER00256 MARCOS MALDONADO M65 A.C.A.M. Córdoba 01:10:48

3 254 ER00254 HECTOR PIZZALATO M65 A.C.A.M. Córdoba 01:17:39

POS BIB CHIP APELLIDO Y NOMBRE AGE GROUP CLUB  FINISH

1 255 ER00255 RODOLFO CASANOVA M75 CISAVE 01:22:58

2 225 ER00225 ANTONIO MONRAE M75 ZONA5 - Berazategui 01:25:37

POS BIB CHIP APELLIDO Y NOMBRE AGE GROUP CLUB  FINISH

1 1 ER00001 SANTIAGO KALENBERG MU - 01:04:48

POS BIB CHIP APELLIDO Y NOMBRE CAT CLUB  FINISH

1 58 ER00058 MARÍA LAURA GARCETE F35 LaMAM 01:04:13

2 36 ER00036 MARÍA VERÓNICA LUQUE F55 FCMAX 01:05:13

3 34 ER00034 MIRIAM ELIZABETH LUQUE F45 FCMAX 01:08:37

4 13 ER00013 MARÍA SOLEDAD ACUÑA F40 Circ de Atle Veteranos de TANDIL 01:09:05

5 59 ER00059 MARITZA ANGÉLICA URUZULA  F45 Asoc Máster Atlet ROSARIO 01:10:30

6 12 ER00012 GABRIELA TOLEDO F50 JUJUY 01:13:30

7 57 ER00057 PATRICIA FLORES F35 LaMAM 01:14:26

8 62 ER00062 ELBA ADRIANA SUAREZ F55 Agrup Atle ARRECIFES 01:14:55

9 60 ER00060 SOLEDAD FERNANDEZ F45 C.A.V. PLATENSE 01:15:05

10 49 ER00049 CARITO PEREZ VARGAS F45 A.M.G.R. 01:16:18

11 65 ER00065 GLADYS GIMENEZ F50 A.M.G.R. 01:17:55

12 29 ER00029 ALEJANDRA LAURA RIOS F35 A.M.G.R. 01:20:22

13 42 ER00042 REBECA CHOQUE F40 C.A.D.A.V. 01:20:37

14 44 ER00044 PATRICIA CENDRA F40 A.M.G.R. 01:23:55

15 14 ER00014 GRACIELA QUIROGA F50 Circ de Atle Veteranos de TANDIL 01:25:11

15 K - GENERAL

FEMENINO



16 16 ER00016 ROXANA BARRIOS F45 A.M.G.R. 01:25:43

17 51 ER00051 ADOLFINA CARDOZO F50 LaMAM 01:26:06

18 15 ER00015 EMMA LANGE F65 ATLAM (T. Lauquen) 01:27:56

19 61 ER00061 JUANA MARISA MIÑO F50 Asoc Máster Atlet ROSARIO 01:32:50

20 52 ER00052 MARÍA DEL CARMEN ALEGRE F55 LaMAM 01:34:34

21 23 ER00023 VALDEZ, ROCIO FU - 01:35:04

22 56 ER00056 GLADYS MOREIRA F60 A.M.G.R. 01:41:46

1 274 ER00274 DIEGO CORIA M40 FCMAX 00:53:23

2 257 ER00257 JUAN CASTRO M50 G.A.M.I.N. 00:53:58

3 203 ER00203 JOSÉ DANIEL MENDEZ M40 C.A.D.A.V. 00:55:20

4 239 ER00239 RAUL ANTONIO MORE M55 C.A.D.A.V. 00:55:36

5 228 ER00228 LEANDRO DAVID PENAS-SUAREZ M35 Agrup Atle ARRECIFES 00:55:53

6 216 ER00216 MAXIMILIANO ANTONIO SALINAS HIDALGO M45 LA TRIBU Atlletismo 00:56:57

7 287 ER00287 COTRON VICTOR ALFREDO M55 Circ de Atle Veteranos de TANDIL 00:57:46

8 310 ER00290 JOSÉ JAVIER CASTRO M50 Agrup Atle ARRECIFES 00:57:58

9 258 ER00258 MARCELO DEMARCO M40 G.A.M.I.N. 00:58:45

10 229 ER00229 DIEGO TOMAS PERUGINI M35 Asoc Máster Atlet ROSARIO 00:59:41

11 289 ER00289 LEONARDO ALVAREZ M40 JUJUY 01:00:12

12 234 ER00234 LUCIANO IGNACIO MARINO M50 Asoc Máster Atlet ROSARIO 01:00:14

13 231 ER00231 MARCELO TEOLINO ALBINO HERBEL M45 Agrup Atle ARRECIFES 01:00:48

14 277 ER00277 FABIO GODOY M50 FCMAX 01:02:31

15 244 ER00244 LEANDRO WUNSCH M50 C.A.D.A.V. 01:03:51

16 308 ER00308 HUGO GONZALEZ M65 A.M.O. 01:04:27

17 230 ER00230 RICARDO DAVID SUAREZ M40 LaMAM 01:04:43

18 1 ER00001 SANTIAGO KALENBERG MU - 01:04:48

19 275 ER00275 SERGIO RODRIGUEZ M55 A.M.G.R. 01:05:09

20 262 ER00262 NICOLAS MATIAS MARTINEZ M35 G.A.M.I.N. 01:05:48

21 269 ER00269 NICOLAS BRANCHINI M30 LA TRIBU Atlletismo 01:06:42

22 242 ER00242 PABLO CATALANO M60 C.A.D.A.V. 01:06:53

23 251 ER00251 JORGE OSVALDO NIEVA M55 A.A.M.P.A. (Punta Alta) 01:07:15

24 240 ER00240 EMANUEL GERARDO ORTIZ M35 C.A.D.A.V. 01:07:50

25 296 ER00296 JOSE RICARDO MENDEZ M40 C.A.D.A.V. 01:09:04

26 295 ER00295 MARCELO  BENITO BARBERO M55 C.A.D.A.V. 01:09:21

27 236 ER00236 ADOLFO PENCIERI M50 A.M.G.R. 01:09:54

28 256 ER00256 MARCOS MALDONADO M65 A.C.A.M. Córdoba 01:10:48

29 271 ER00271 ALFREDO BOUVET M60 A.M.A.E. ENTRE RIOS 01:11:25

30 232 ER00232 EDUARDO MOREIRA M45 A.M.G.R. 01:11:52

31 306 ER00306 OCTAVIO SOSA M60 A.M.G.R. 01:12:09

32 266 ER00266 NESTOR SEBASTIAN REYES ALVAREZ M40 G.A.M.I.N. 01:12:44

33 303 ER00303 OSCAR MOYANO M55 A.M.G.R. 01:12:47

34 267 ER00267 JUAN CARLOS SILVA M55 G.A.M.I.N. 01:13:19

35 268 ER00268 ANIBAL COMPARATO M40 A.M.G.R. 01:13:29

36 290 ER00290 JOSE CASTRO M45 CAMBA 01:14:57

37 226 ER00226 JUAN IGNACIO REGO M30 A.M.G.R. 01:16:59

38 249 ER00249 MIGUEL ÁNGEL VERA M55 A.M.G.R. 01:17:06

39 254 ER00254 HECTOR PIZZALATO M65 A.C.A.M. Córdoba 01:17:39

40 300 ER00300 GABRIEL GONZALEZ MARTO M55 C.A.D.A.V. 01:19:48

41 255 ER00255 RODOLFO CASANOVA M75 CISAVE 01:22:58

42 265 ER00265 ANDRES MALDONADO M55 G.A.M.I.N. 01:24:09

43 225 ER00225 ANTONIO MONRAE M75 ZONA5 - Berazategui 01:25:37

44 311 ER00311 JORGE LUIS ROMERO M55 CAMBA 01:49:27

MASCULINO


